
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1451602004006000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 49,096

CAMA #: 145 16 0 20 04 006 00 0 00
Sec: 16 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

VOGE00146
VOGEL, SANDRA K TRUST

    

Owner: VOGEL, SANDRA K TRUST Legal: SW TURNBERRY CT BLOCK B LOTS 17 & 18 WANAMAKER 
WOODS SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 956130

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,870.59 3,870.59 7,741.18

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202412915-1 12/23/2020

0.00

12/23/2020

3,870.59

1 3,870.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,870.59

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202477842-1 05/12/2021

3,870.59 0.00

05/12/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

3,870.59

0.00

0.00

**********

3,870.59

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,870.59 3,870.59 0.00 7,741.18

3,870.59 0.00 3,870.59 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/12/2025 1:39:28 PM


